Position

District Administrator
Administrative Services
Coordinator
Accounting Coordinator

Receptionist

Office Assistant - Pt

Other Positions Held

Special District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$117,179

$53,486

$40,767

$32,362

$12,498

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$35,154
$27,192
$23,989

$19,583

$0



