Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Administrator		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$117,179	\$35,154
Administrative Services Coordinator		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$53,486	\$27,192
Accounting Coordinator		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$40,767	\$23,989
Receptionist		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$32,362	\$19,583
Office Assistant - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$12,498	\$0